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L3020

L3020

Lagerplatz

B49

L3053

L3053

L3285

L3053

L3285

L3053

L3053

Funk- und Fernmeldeanlage

L3020

L3020

L3020

Wasserwerk

Wasserwerk

B49

Sportplatz

L3285

L3285

L3053

Lagerplatz

Flur 30

Flur 23

Flur 22

Flur 20

Am Schildgraben

Die Sandwiese

Am Taubenstein

Die Kälberweide

Weide

Unten an der Girmeser

Am Schildgraben

In der Garbenheimer Aue unten

Willy-Brandt-Platz

(§ 9 Abs.7 BauGB)
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